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	SMSON Library Staff Shift Schedule 2025



	Event Name	Weekend & Night Shifts

	Event Date	[bookmark: _GoBack]Semester 1, Week 7
22nd March – 28th March 2025
	
	Event Time	As per scheduled dates indicated


	STAFF NAME
	Saturday 1st March
	Sunday 2nd March
	Monday 3rd March
	Tuesday 4th March
	Wednesday 5th March
	Thursday 6th March
	Friday 7th March

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	10am – 3pm
	
	
	
	ASH
	
	

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	OFF
	
	
	
	WEDNESDAY
	
	

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 8th March
	Sunday 9th March
	Monday 10th March
	Tuesday 11th March
	Wednesday 12th March
	Thursday 13th March
	Friday 14th March

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 15th March
	Sunday 16th March
	Monday 17th March
	Tuesday 18th March
	Wednesday 19th March
	Thursday 20th March
	Friday 21st March

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 22nd March
	Sunday 23rd March
	Monday 24th March
	Tuesday 25th March
	Wednesday 26th March
	Thursday 27th March
	Friday 28th March

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	10am – 2pm
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








	Event Name	Weekend & Night Shifts

	Event Date	Semester 1, Weeks 8 - 11
29th March – 25th April 2025
	
	Event Time	As per scheduled dates indicated


	STAFF NAME
	Saturday 29th March
	Sunday 30th March
	Monday 31st March
	Tuesday 1st April
	Wednesday 2nd April
	Thursday 3rd April
	Friday 4th April

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	10am – 2pm
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF 
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 5th April
	Sunday 6th April
	Monday 7th April
	Tuesday 8th April
	Wednesday 9th April
	Thursday 10th April
	Friday 11th April

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	10am – 2pm
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 12th April
	Sunday 13th April
	Monday 14th April
	Tuesday 15th April
	Wednesday 16th April
	Thursday 17th April
	Friday 18th April

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	10am – 2pm
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF
	HOLY
	GOOD

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	 STAFF NAME 
	Saturday 19th April
	Sunday 20th April
	Monday 21st April
	Tuesday 22nd April
	Wednesday 23rd April
	Thursday 24th April
	Friday 25th
April

	Ms. Christine Ponahai
	HOLY 
	EASTER
	EASTER
	OFF
	OFF
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF

	Ms. Grace Tuvi
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	5pm – 8pm
	OFF
	OFF
	OFF
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